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2006 KFX700
PARTS LIST
Footrests

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
STEP,G.GRAY (Ref # 34028)
STAY,STEP,LH (Ref # 35063)
STAY,STEP,RH (Ref # 35063A)
GUARD,LEFT STEP (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,STEP,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 55020A)
GUARD,STEP,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 55020B)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 92153)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130BB0614
34028-1535-HN
35063-0027
35063-0028
55020-0033
55020-1799-6Z
55020-1800-6Z
92009-1621
92015-1603
92143-1087
92153-0427
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