



# 2006 KFX700

## PARTS LIST

### Footrests

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130BB0614	4
STEP,G.GRAY (Ref # 34028)	34028-1535-HN	2
STAY,STEP,LH (Ref # 35063)	35063-0027	1
STAY,STEP,RH (Ref # 35063A)	35063-0028	1
GUARD,LEFT STEP (Ref # 55020)	55020-0033	1
GUARD,STEP,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 55020A)	55020-1799-6Z	1
GUARD,STEP,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 55020B)	55020-1800-6Z	1
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1621	8
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1603	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1087	8
BOLT,FLANGED,10X30 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0427	4